Case Number

Defendant

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

Offense

(ch)
Result

199-82503-2025

199-82504-2025

199-82505-2025

199-82506-2025

199-82515-2025

199-82519-2025

199-82522-2025

199-82529-2025

199-82535-2025

199-82541-2025

199-82548-2025

199-82562-2025

199-82569-2025

Boddie, Aidan William

Boddie, Aidan William

Boddie, Aidan William

Boddie, Aidan William

Henderson, Felton
Fawndell

Johnson, Anna

McNeil, Maurice Dominic

Aguilar Gonzalez,
Alfredo

Carter, Nyia La Nae

Ferrell, Daelan Isaiah

Griffith, Stephan Crane

Spencer, Jett Bankston

Zachary, Dakota Austin

MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A
>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM PCS

MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A
>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM PCS

POSS MARIJ >40Z<=5LBS

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED
FROM 1-4G

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 429-
02162025-3

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 429-
01162025-22

POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED
FROM <1G

STALKING, WARRANT 25-138

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G<400G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED
FROM <1G, WARRANT 429-02252025-
6

First Degree

First Degree

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

Anna

Anna

Anna

Frisco

McKinney

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

McKinney

Allen

Allen

Frisco

Celina

Frisco

Melissa

APD-
P2500031 G

APD-
P2500031 F

APD-
P2500031 B

25036273

25-001271

25051430

25-000382

2023-06104-
B

2025-00245-
C

25022827

23179517

25003686

24274628

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



219-82470-2025

219-82471-2025

219-82472-2025

219-82473-2025

219-82474-2025

219-82475-2025

219-82528-2025

219-82534-2025

219-82540-2025

219-82547-2025

219-82554-2025

219-82561-2025

219-82568-2025

296-82476-2025

296-82501-2025

Collins, Zachary Andrew

Collins, Zachary Andrew

Collins, Zachary Andrew

Collins, Zachary Andrew

Demarsh, Joel Elizabeth

Demarsh, Joel Elizabeth

Weemes, Doyle Ray

Brown, Randall Baker

Esparza, Domingo
Andre

Greene, Lee Taylor

Mendoza-Chacon,
Deninzon

SMALLS, RIKO ANTWAN

WOODBERRY, CAMRON
JOHN

Winbush, Jarvis Derrelle

Paulraj-Krishnamoorthy,
Keerthiraj

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

INVASIVE VISUAL RECORDING,
WARRANT 429-02042025-04

INVASIVE VISUAL RECORDING,
WARRANT 429-02042025-05

INVASIVE VISUAL RECORDING,
WARRANT 429-02042025-06

INVASIVE VISUAL RECORDING,
WARRANT 429-02042025-07

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER
ASSAULT/STALK IAT, WARRANT
F24193660-1

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+
TIMES W/I 12 MO, WARRANT
F24193660-2

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G,
WARRANT F24031710-1

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT F-
25-1210-R, CHANGED FROM 1-4G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED FROM
4-400G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED
FROM <1G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED
FROM <1G

POSS MARIJ >40Z<=5LBS

STALKING, WARRANT 429-01272025-
15

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

First Degree

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

Third Degree

State Jail

Third Degree

Plano

Plano

Plano

Plano

Dallas

Dallas

Celina

Dallas

Richardson

Plano

Celina

Plano

Celina

Plano

Plano

24-242006

24-
242006A2

24-242006

24-242006

193660-
2024

193660-
2024

24245260

031710-
2024

2025000009
54

2025-
00078718

24275004

24-
262177A2

23227415 B

25-
045686A10

25-010032
A2

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



296-82502-2025

296-82507-2025

296-82508-2025

296-82513-2025

296-82518-2025

296-82521-2025

296-82527-2025

296-82533-2025

296-82539-2025

296-82553-2025

296-82560-2025

296-82567-2025

366-82477-2025

366-82478-2025

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

Paulraj-Krishnamoorthy, PUBLISH/THREAT TO PUBLISH State Jail Plano
Keerthiraj INTIMATE VISUAL MATR, WARRANT
429-01272025-14
Renteria, Robert Yahir  POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, WARRANT Third Degree Plano
429-02252025-3
Renteria, Robert Yahir POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED State Jail Plano
FROM 1-4G
Delgado Cabrera, David CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST  Third Degree Dallas
THE FAMILY, WARRANT F24193733
Hobbs, Seth Ian STALKING, WARRANT 429-12172024- Third Degree Plano
36
Martin, Tony Lamar, Jr. VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ Third Degree McKinney
TIMES W/I 12 MO, WARRANT 429-
02042025-14
Webster, Dvaughn ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD Third Degree Anna
Patrick MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, CHANGED
FROM CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE
AGAINST THE FAMILY
Brogdon, Darian POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED State Jail McKinney
FROM 1-4G
Dunn, Andrew Alan POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED State Jail McKinney
FROM 1-4G
KAESSNER, RYAN POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED FROM State Jail Plano
RITCHIE 4-400G
Seghelmeble, Kelsey POSSCSPG2 < 1G State Jail Frisco
Vaquera-Huerta, Daniel POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Murphy
Daniels, Lamont James BURGLARY OF HABITATION, RE- Second Degree McKinney
INDICTMENT OF 366-80281-2025
Daniels, Lamont James STALKING, RE-INDICTMENT OF 366- Third Degree McKinney

80282-2025

25-010032
Al

24-
266629A2

24-
266629A1

193733-
2024

24-064496

25-000287

APD-

P2500245B

24-009139B

25-001942

25-
023162A2

23094061

25006352

24-008784A

24-008784B

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

Re-Indictment

Re-Indictment



366-82479-2025

366-82480-2025

366-82481-2025

366-82482-2025

366-82483-2025

366-82484-2025

366-82485-2025

366-82486-2025

366-82545-2025

366-82552-2025

366-82559-2025

366-82566-2025

380-82487-2025

380-82488-2025

380-82489-2025

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

Daniels, Lamont James VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+ Third Degree

Fields, Casey Derek

Fields, Casey Derek

Kelley, Allen Edgar

Key, Tekayden Jarun

Key, Tydrianna Alexia

Miller, Aidan

Porter, Cassandra Faye
Gonzalez Salguero,
Rony Ariel

Jones, Anthony Daniel
Rountree, Kayla Louise
Vasquez Diaz, Jason

Harris, Jeffery Scott

LAYNE, TORI KANDY
KAI
LAYNE, TORI KANDY
KAI

TIMES W/I 12 MO, WARRANT 429-
12112024-48, RE-INDICTMENT OF

366-80283-2025

SEXUAL ASSAULT, WARRANT 429-
08262024-6, RE-INDICTMENT OF 366-

86359-2024

SEXUAL ASSAULT, RE-INDICTMENT

OF 366-86360-2024

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN
CORR/CIV COM FACILITY

POSS MARIJ >5LBS<=50LBS,
CHANGED FROM 50-2,000LBS

POSS MARIJ >5LBS<=50LBS,
CHANGED FROM 50-2,000LBS

POSS MARIJ >5LBS<=50LBS,
CHANGED FROM 50-2,000LBS
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSSCSPG2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED

FROM <1G DFZ
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G,

CHANGED FROM PCS
MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A

>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM PCS

Second Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

Third Degree

First Degree

First Degree

McKinney

Plano

Plano

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

Plano

Allen

Plano

Allen

Princeton

McKinney

Plano

Plano

24-009158

24-176991

24-176991

25-001333

25000269B

25000269D

25000269F

2025-
00060740

2024-07548

2025-
00076795

2025-01088

25029967

25-002508

25-

023964A2

25-
023964A3

Re-Indictment

Re-Indictment

Re-Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



380-82491-2025

380-82492-2025

380-82512-2025

380-82517-2025

380-82525-2025

380-82532-2025

380-82538-2025

380-82544-2025

380-82551-2025

380-82558-2025

380-82565-2025

401-82493-2025

401-82494-2025

Perez, Lee, Jr.

Sullivan, Dawson Ray

Baeza, Abel Rogelio

Hernandez Toscano,

Gerardo

SCOTT, WILLIAM EARL

Black, Kory Alain

Din, Hanh

Gonzalez, Luis Alonzo

Johnson, Kanesha Ann

Rivas Lara, Oliber Jose

Tovar, Victoria Daniell

Boyd, Cecilia Monet

Healy, Ryan Christopher

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G First Degree Prosper
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail McKinney
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  Third Degree McKinney
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 429-

01142025-05

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  Third Degree Dallas
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT

F24119927-2

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD Third Degree Frisco
MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, CHANGED

FROM ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER

STALKING, WARRANT 429-01012025- Third Degree Plano

03

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED FROM State Jail Department of
1-4G Public Safety
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Wylie

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree Plano

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail Department of
Public Safety

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  Third Degree Princeton

BREATH/CIRCULAT

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail McKinney

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  Third Degree Richardson

BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT F-25-
45254-R

24033876

25-000431B

24-009542

119927-

2024

25010471

24-270065

TX2024-
1371847

24041858A

25-
023978A1

TX2025-
343856

25024706

25-002581

2025000172
79B

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



401-82495-2025

401-82511-2025

401-82516-2025

401-82520-2025

401-82524-2025

401-82531-2025

401-82537-2025

401-82543-2025

401-82557-2025

401-82564-2025

416-82496-2025

416-82497-2025

416-82498-2025

416-82499-2025

416-82500-2025

Shah, Syed Wagar
Haider

Roder, Christopher
Aaron

Henry, Jiaair James
Jones, Jimmy Ed

Rodriguez, Derek

Barnes, Kaylyn Runay

Davis, Christopher
Daniel- Glenn

Giles, Michelle Louise

Pena, Louis Anthony

Torres-Gonzalez, Karen

Alondra

Jimenez, Joana Michele

Jimenez Rodriguez,
Karen Ruby

Olson, Brian Derek

Smith, Kristal M

Villanueva-Lorenzo,
Alfredo Yosue

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED
FROM 1-4G

SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD, WARRANT
429-12132024-26

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT
F241597892

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED FROM
4-400G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, WARRANT
429-02062025-11

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, WARRANT
429-02062025-12

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

MAN DEL CS PG 1-B >=1G<4G,
WARRANT F-24-1218-R, CHANGED
FROM PCS

State Jail

Second Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree
State Jail

Third Degree

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

First Degree

Second Degree

Department of
Public Safety

McKinney

Plano

McKinney

Dallas

Princeton

Princeton

Princeton

McKinney

Melissa

Murphy

Murphy

McKinney

Plano

Richardson

TX2024-
1853810

24-009046

25-031764

25-000218B

159789-
2024

25029687

24243084

25042134

25-001855

24258533

24029135 F

24029135 C

25-000632B

2025-
00060276

2023000799
34

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



416-82509-2025

416-82510-2025

416-82523-2025

416-82530-2025

416-82536-2025

416-82542-2025

416-82549-2025

416-82556-2025

416-82563-2025

No Bond

202502366

202501485

No Bond

No Bond

Taylor, Willie George

Taylor, Willie George

Prieston, Terrence
Tyrone

Argurcia-Aguilar, Gael
Aly

Chapin, Jordan Clay
Gallardo, Destiny
Henderson, Brodrick

Antoine

Patrick, Dexter Lewis

Stephenson, Michael
Kevin

Cortez, Regoberto B, Jr.

Fitzgerald, Travis Elliott

Lard, Larry, III

Pennington, Samuel
Bradford

Shinners, Adam Maurice

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON,
WARRANT F-25-45265-R

Third Degree

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT F- State Jail
25-45266-R

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  Third Degree
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 429-

01292025-20

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED Third Degree
FROM 4-400G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED State Jail

FROM 1-4G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 2+
TIMES W/I 12 MO, WARRANT 429-
02032025-31

AGG ASSAULT CAUSES SERIOUS
BODILY INJ, WARRANT 429-
02102025-10

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT F-25-
1221-R

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD
MEMBER PREV CONV IAT, WARRANT
F25018550

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  Third Degree
BREATH/CIRCULAT, GIJR

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Richardson

Richardson

Plano

Allen

Collin County
Sheriff's Office
Melissa

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

Melissa

Plano

McKinney

Allen

Richardson

Dallas

Plano

2025000242
51

2025000242
51

25-013618
A2

2025-00220-
B

24270572
24268966-A

25057488

24273131-A

24-260897

25-000468B

2025-00842

2025000058
69

018550-
2025

23-151421

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed



No Bond

No Bond

202502335

416-82659-2025

202501857

AMENDED REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2025

Shinners, Adam Maurice ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE  Third Degree

BREATH/CIRCULAT, GJR

Shinners, Adam Maurice CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST

Siddiqui, Naushaba

Enge, Jesse Kelechi

Luna, Isaiah Gabriel

THE FAMILY, GIR

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON,
WARRANT 25-019

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD
MEMBER PREV CONV IAT

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY
FAMILY MEMBER, CHANGED FROM
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT, WARRANT 429-
01302025-32

Third Degree
Second Degree

Third Degree

Class A
Misdemeanor

Plano

Plano

Frisco

McKinney

McKinney

25-050883

25-044128

24156055

25-001756A

25-000593

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed

True Bill of
Indictment

Transferred to
Misdemeanor
Court



